PRECISE
Capable of measuring product
level changes to a resolution of
0.0005 inches (0.0127 mm)
EASY INSTALLATION
Streamlined installation
process ensures simple

Standard Riser
4 in. (10 cm) inside diameter
Tank Diameter + Manhole Height* + 3 in.  (8 cm) Minimum = PROBE LENGTH
* (Top of tank to top of manhole cover)
I.S. Barrier Wiring Diagram
1 2 3 4
SiteSentinel® iSite™/Integra 100™
1 2 3 4
ISO 17025
ACCREDITED
LABORATORY
OPW LPG Floats and Density Measurement Sensors are not certified for applications in
which they will be subjected to pressures at or above 300 PSI. Pressures higher than 300
PSI will damage the devices, preventing them from providing accurate measurements.
Part No. Description Part No. Description
30-B053 53 inch (135 cm) 30-B105 105 inch (267 cm)
30-B069 69 inch (175 cm) 30-B113 113 inch (287 cm)
30-B077 77 inch (196 cm) 30-B125 125 inch (318 cm)
30-B089 89 inch (226 cm) 30-B137 137 inch (348 cm)
30-B101 101 inch (257 cm) 30-B149 149 inch (379 cm)
Part No. Description
30-1509-02 2 inch (5.1 cm) Gas/Water Nitrophyl Float Kit
30-1509-01 2 inch (5.1 cm) Diesel/Water Nitrophyl Float Kit
30-3232 2 inch (5.1 cm) Density Measurement Kit